K3020P(G) Series
Vishay Telefunken
www.vishay.de • FaxBack +1-408-970-5600Document Number 83505
Rev. A5, 13–Sep–99 1 (9)
Optocoupler with Phototriac Output
Description
The K3020P(G) series consists of a phototransistor
optically coupled to a gallium arsenide infrared-emit-

Note: Pin 5 must not be connected
Order Instruction
Ordering Code CTR Ranking Remarks
K3020P, K3020PG1) < 30 mA
K3021P, K3021PG1) < 15 mA
K3022P, K3022PG1) < 10 mA
K3023P, K3023PG1) < 5 mA
1) G = Leadform 10.16 mm; G is not marked on the body
查询K3020P供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货